
Paso Rables, Califronia  

A TO Z PINOT NOIR  

RED WINE

PORTILLO MALBEC

Oregon

Mendoza, Argentina

LA SAGRETA PLANETA
Sicily, Italy

BAR DOG CABERNET SAUVIGNON
California

HAHN MERLOT

Central Coast, California

CHATEAU TOUR CHAPOUX BORDEAUX
Bordeaux, France

GREG NORMAN CABERNET SAVIGNON

LA NERTH COTES DU RHÔNE

WILD MOUNTAIN CELLARS OLD VINE ZIN

Rhône, France

locally produced, sourced from Lodi, California

10/35

10/35

10/35

10/35

10/35

12/42

12/49

14/49

14/49

 

La Mora, Italy  [2015]

LES MINES PRIORAT 

CONTINENTAL DIVIDE RESILIENCE 

Priorat, Spain [2016]

Blend from Grand Valley, Colorado [2017] 

MAQUI GRAND RESERVA BLEND
Colchagua Valley, Chile

WILD MOUNTAIN CELLARS BLEND 
Locally produced, sourced from Lodi, California

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR 
Sanoma, California  

PRISONER RED BLEND
Napa Valley, California

FRATELLI BAROLO

KRUPP BROTHERS VERAISON

KRUPP BROTHERS DOCTOR BLEND

[2016 Cabernet Sauvignon] Napa Valley, California 

[2015] Napa Valley, California 

16/52

16/52

     49

     49

     50

     75

     90

    190

    190

 

POCAS TAWNY PORTO 

DESSERT WINE

CONTINENTAL DIVIDE RESERVE

Portugal

Locally produced dessert wine

10/35

 

14/49

 

 

France

CAMELOT PINOT GRIGIO

WHITE WINE

ST. FRANCIS CHARDONNAY 

California

Sanoma, California

KONO SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

CONTINENTAL DIVIDE BLIZZARD
Locally produced sweet white 

PINE RIDGE CHENIN BLANC/ VIOGNER

California 

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY
Bourgogne, France 

MARIUS VERMENTINO

KRUPP BROTHERS CHARDONNAY

Napa Valley, California 

8/32

 

10/35

 

10/35

 

10/35

 

10/35

 

42

 

35

 

90

 

 

 

APALTUGUA ROSÉ

ROSÉ & BUBBLES

LUNETTA PROSECCO

Maule Valley, Chile

Prosecco, Italy

SAUVAGE SPECTRUM SPARKLET
Palisade, Colorado (sparkling rosé) 

CASTEL DES MAURES ROSÉ
Provence, France

COLLET CHAMPAGNE 

Champagne, France 

10/35

 

12/42

 

49

 

49

 

90 

HAPPY HOUR! 2-5 pm everyday  
$2 off any glass of wine

 $40 Carafes of wine on tap 1.5 bottles per carafe 

on tap!

on tap!on tap!

on tap!

glass/ bottle glass/ bottle



Backyard Soda's 7- spice root beer, 15 mg CBD 

LOOSE MOOSE
Orange sorbet & vanilla ice cream, sprite,
premium gummy bears 

Locally produced from Mountain
Dwellers Coffee

Hot chocolate, homeade whip, sprinkles 

CBD ROOT BEER

BUILD YOUR OWN WINE FLIGHT 

FLIGHTS

30

 

56

 

36

 

BUILD YOUR OWN WINE FLIGHT (TO SHARE)

4 different (3oz) pours of any of our "by the glass" wines  

4 different (6oz) pours of any of our"by the glass" wines 

BRECKENRIDGE BOURBON FLIGHT

four craft shots seved with a rock glass and a whiskey cube

LATTE

GREEN TEA

Plain Jane, Vanilla Bean, Gingerbread 

ask for lemon or sweetener  

Allison & Erin met while working as ski instructors for Keystone Resort. As long time
participants in the service industry, with a love of wine, baking and dogs, they created
Saved by the wine.

We donate 2.5% of our net profits each month to various animal shelters, always
including Summit County animal shelter. 

Thank you for being here, and we hope to see you again soon! Cheers!

3 

 

3

 

6

 

3

 

4

 

4

 

7

 
5

 
 
 
 

3
 

  INTERESTING SHOTS

SUMMIT SUNRISE                                        12

Breckenridge bourbon, hot chocolate, coffee, Irish cream,
homeade whipped cream 

WHISKEY- GINGERBREAD                           12

PEPPERMINT HOT COCOA                          10 
Peppermint schnapps, hot cocoa, homemade whip 

THE COLORADO                                           14

NOT JUST WINE

THOTTIE TODDY                                         12
Breckenridge bourbon, water, lemon, lavender, cinnamon
stick

ESPRESSO MARTINI                                     14
Espresso vodka, espresso, dark creme de cocoa, Irish
cream, rimmed with hot fudge 

TWISTED MIMOSA                                        12

Breckenridge bourbon, gingerbread syrup , oat milk,
Cinnamon & homemade whipped cream  

Breckenridge Vodka, Lunetta Prosecco, orange juice 

TIMBERLINE BLOODY MARY                       12
Breckenridge vodka, Timberline bloody Mary Mix                                           

WINTER COSMOPOLITAN                            12

Breckenrdige Vodka, cranberry, sage, served up

Breckenridge port cask finish whiskey, wine infused
cherry, breck bitters 

TOPO CHICO

NOT ALCOHOL

SODA/ JUICE

Our favorite pallet cleanser  

Sprite, Coca-Cola, Gingerale,
Cranberry, OJ  

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 

Locally produced from Mountain
Dwellers Coffee
HOT CHOCOLATE

Gingerbread simple syrup, spiced whiskey, topped with
whip

OUR STORY

FULL SEND SHOT 

8

 

8

 

10

 

10 

THE PEARFECT SHOT 

Espresso, Espresso vodka, splash Irish cream, rimmed with
hot fudge & topped with whip  

Breckenridge pear vodka, splash Kono Savignon 
 Blanc, chilled 

GINGER-BREAD MAN SHOT

PINOT-RITA.                                                  12

Casa-Noble Tequila, local orange liquor, marg mix,
Pinot Noir floater   

BEER                                                              6/8

Telluride Kolche or Outer Range IPA 

Breck vodka, grenadine, sprite, an actual gummy bear 
GUMMY BEAR SHOT


