RED WINE	l/	WHITE WINE	
A TO Z PINOT NOIR on tap! Oregon	glass/ bottl 10/35	CAMELOT PINOT GRIGIO on tap! California	glass/bottle 8/32
PORTILLO MALBEC on tap!	10/35	ST. FRANCIS CHARDONNAY on tap!	10/97
Mendoza, Argentina	10700	Sanoma, California	10/35
LA SAGRETA PLANETA Sicily, Italy	10/35	KONO SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, New Zealand	10/35
BAR DOG CABERNET SAUVIGNON California	10/35	CONTINENTAL DIVIDE BLIZZARD Locally produced sweet white	10/35
HAHN MERLOT Central Coast, California	10/35	PINE RIDGE CHENIN BLANC/ VIOGNER California	10/35
CHATEAU TOUR CHAPOUX BORDEAUX Bordeaux, France	12/42	BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY Bourgogne, France	42
GREG NORMAN CABERNET SAVIGNON Paso Rables, Califronia	12/49	MARIUS VERMENTINO France	35
LA NERTH COTES DU RHÔNE Rhône, France	14/49	KRUPP BROTHERS CHARDONNAY Napa Valley, California	90
WILD MOUNTAIN CELLARS BLEND Locally produced, sourced from Lodi, California	14/49	ROSÉ & BUBBLES	
LES MINES PRIORAT Priorat, Spain [2016]	16/52	O APALTUGUA ROSÉ	10/35
CONTINENTAL DIVIDE RESILIENCE Blend from Grand Valley, Colorado [2017]	16/52	Maule Valley, Chile LUNETTA PROSECCO	12/42
MAQUI GRAND RESERVA BLEND Colchagua Valley, Chile	49	Prosecco, Italy SAUVAGE SPECTRUM SPARKLET	49
WILD MOUNTAIN CELLARS OLD VINE ZIN locally produced, sourced from Lodi, California	49	Palisade, Colorado (sparkling rosé)	49
LA CREMA PINOT NOIR Sanoma, California	50	CASTEL DES MAURES ROSÉ Provence, France	
PRISONER RED BLEND Napa Valley, California	75	COLLET CHAMPAGNE Champagne, France	90
FRATELLI BAROLO La Mora, Italy [2015]	90	DESSERT WINE	
KRUPP BROTHERS VERAISON [2016 Cabernet Sauvignon] Napa Valley, California	190	O POCAS TAWNY PORTO Portugal	10/35
KRUPP BROTHERS DOCTOR BLEND [2015] Napa Valley, California	190	CONTINENTAL DIVIDE RESERVE	14/49

HAPPY HOUR! 2-5 pm everyday \$2 off any glass of wine \$40 Carafes of wine on tap 1.5 bottles per carafe

Locally produced dessert wine

NOT JUST WINE		NOT ALCOHOL	
THE COLORADO Breckenridge port cask finish whiskey, wine infused cherry, breck bitters	14	TOPO CHICO Our favorite pallet cleanser	3
SUMMIT SUNRISE & Breckenridge bourbon, hot chocolate, coffee, Irish cream, homeade whipped cream	12	SODA/ JUICE Sprite, Coca-Cola, Gingerale, Cranberry, OJ	3
THOTTIE TODDY & Breckenridge bourbon, water, lemon, lavender, cinnamon stick	12	LOOSE MOOSE Orange sorbet & vanilla ice cream, sprite, premium gummy bears	6
PEPPERMINT HOT COCOA Peppermint schnapps, hot cocoa, homemade whip	10	COFFEE Locally produced from Mountain Dwellers Coffee	3
WHISKEY- GINGERBREAD & Breckenridge bourbon, gingerbread syrup, oat milk, Cinnamon & homemade whipped cream	12	ESPRESSO Locally produced from Mountain	4
ESPRESSO MARTINI Espresso vodka, espresso, dark creme de cocoa, Irish cream, rimmed with hot fudge	14	Dwellers Coffee HOT CHOCOLATE Hot chocolate, homeade whip, sprinkles	4
TWISTED MIMOSA Breckenridge Vodka, Lunetta Prosecco, orange juice	12	CBD ROOT BEER Backyard Soda's 7- spice root beer, 15 mg CBD	7
TIMBERLINE BLOODY MARY Breckenridge vodka, Timberline bloody Mary Mix	12	LATTE Plain Jane, Vanilla Bean, Gingerbread	5
WINTER COSMOPOLITAN Breckenrdige Vodka, cranberry, sage, served up	12	GREEN TEA ask for lemon or sweetener	3
PINOT-RITA. Casa-Noble Tequila, local orange liquor, marg mix, Pinot Noir floater	12	INTERESTING SHOTS	\circ
BEER Telluride Kolche or Outer Range IPA	6/8	THE PEARFECT SHOT Breckenridge pear vodka, splash Kono Savignon Blanc, chilled	8
FLIGHTS O BUILD YOUR OWN WINE FLIGHT	30	GUMMY BEAR SHOT Breck vodka, grenadine, sprite, an actual gummy bear	8
4 different (30z) pours of any of our "by the glass" wines BUILD YOUR OWN WINE FLIGHT (TO SHA		GINGER-BREAD MAN SHOT Gingerbread simple syrup, spiced whiskey, topped with whip	10
4 different (60z) pours of any of our"by the glass" wines BRECKENRIDGE BOURBON FLIGHT four craft shots seved with a rock glass and a whiskey cube	36	FULL SEND SHOT Espresso, Espresso vodka, splash Irish cream, rimmed with hot fudge & topped with whip	10

NOT ALCOHOL

NOT HIST WINE

OUR STORY

Allison & Erin met while working as ski instructors for Keystone Resort. As long time participants in the service industry, with a love of wine, baking and dogs, they created Saved by the wine.

We donate 2.5% of our net profits each month to various animal shelters, always including Summit County animal shelter.

Thank you for being here, and we hope to see you again soon! Cheers!